
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Epsly - (206930) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.91 558 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:19.54 515 H 24/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

2:19.54 515 H 24/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

2:20.75 502 H 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:21.87 490 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.17 487 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.00 469 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.87 461 F 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:28.23 430 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:29.05 423 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:29.31 421 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:29.84 416 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Plymouth Lea 1

2:30.35 412 H 04/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:30.81 408 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:31.76 401 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:37.31 360 H 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:39.42 346 F 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:40.26 340 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:46.25 305  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Plymouth Lea 1

2:47.76 296 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:54.06 265 H 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:59.28 243 F 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1
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2:19.54 515 H 24/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

2:15.91 558 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:28.23 430 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.17 487 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.87 461 F 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.75 502 H 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.00 469 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:21.87 490 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:29.05 423 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:30.81 408 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:30.35 412 H 04/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:31.76 401 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:29.31 421 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:29.84 416 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Plymouth Lea 1

2:39.42 346 F 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:37.31 360 H 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:40.26 340 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:46.25 305  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Plymouth Lea 1

2:47.76 296 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:59.28 243 F 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:54.06 265 H 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1
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